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MARCINIAK, TADEUSZ  J 122,533.00             18,650.20          1,602.39                 0 0 0 480 0 0 143,265.59                                 10 9
DILLON, SUSAN A 111,571.00             14,383.91          1,051.30                 0 0 0 0 0 0 127,006.21                                 20 9
MARX, SARA M 100,006.00             22,159.00          1,602.39                 0 0 0 0 0 0 123,767.39                                 10 9
DEPOUW, MICHAEL A 101,317.00             15,550.18          1,051.30                 0 0 350 480 0 0 118,748.47                                 10 9
MEYER, GEOFFREY M 96,948.80                14,383.91          1,602.39                 0 0 350 480 0 0 113,765.10                                 15 9
MARSHALL, BRAD A 73,008.00                22,159.00          1,602.39                 0 0 350 480 0 0 97,599.39                                   20 9
INNOCENTI, BETSY J 73,528.00                22,159.00          1,602.39                 0 0 0 0 0 0 97,289.39                                   10 9
DALBEC, JAMES W 81,016.00                14,383.91          1,602.39                 0 0 0 0 0 0 97,002.30                                   20 9
DALTON, BRETT T 76,003.20                15,550.18          1,051.30                 0 0 350 480 0 0 93,434.67                                   15 9
RAFALKO, CHRISTOPHER 67,017.60                22,159.00          1,602.39                 0 0 350 480 0 0 91,608.99                                   10 9
SPENCER, BRANDEN M 69,534.40                7,775.09             515.17                      0 0 350 480 0 0 78,654.66                                   10 9
CACCIATORE, JOSEPH 70,013.00                7,775.09             515.17                      0 0 0 0 0 0 78,303.26                                   15 9
ARRIEN, AMAYA 60,840.00                14,383.91          1,602.39                 0 0 0 0 0 0 76,826.30                                   10 9
PAGLIALONG, SKYLAR 67,017.60                7,775.09             515.17                      0 0 350 480 0 0 76,137.86                                   10 9
GAGGIANO, LISA 75,005.00                -                         170.80                      0 0 0 0 0 0 75,175.80                                   20 9
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